
EXEC UNIT NAME

10 The College Katherine Karvunis 2-8578
karvunis@uchicago.edu   

11 Laboratory Schools Brian Hewlett bhewlett@ucls.uchicago.edu Brian Lipinski 4-0239                                                                         
blipinski@uchicago.edu 

12 Urban Education Institute Ursula Mardyla 4-7997
umardyla@uchicago.edu Tony Ciura 4-3625                                                             

aciura@uchicago.edu

13 Urban Labs Michael Weis 434-205-4366                                                     
mweis@uchicago.edu Steven L'Heureux 708-369-7962                                                                            

slheureux@uchicago.edu

14 Becker Friedman Programming Sam Ori sori@uchicago.edu Faidat Brimah 4-5984                                                
faidat@uchicago.edu 

20 Biological Sciences Division Mumtaz Darbar 4-4714                                  
mdarbar@bsd.uchicago.edu Paul Cronin 4-0252                                    

pcronin@bsd.uchicago.edu

21 Division of the Humanities Matthew Hess 2-7287                                          
hessmb@uchicago.edu Don Dunbar 2-9736                                    

ddunbar@uchicago.edu 

22 Division of the Physical Sciences Michael Grosse 2-8291
grosse@uchicago.edu   

23 Division of the Social Sciences Lisa Williams 5-2554
lwilliam@uchicago.edu

30 Booth School of Business Jeremy Guthrie
2-8867
jeremy.guthrie@chicagobooth.ed
u

Dana Russo 2-7725
dana.russo@chicagobooth.edu

31 Divinity School Suzanne Riggle 2-8219                                                              
sriggle@uchicago.edu   

32 The Law School Karen Afshari 4-3790
k-afshari@uchicago.edu

34 Pritzker School Of Molecular Engineering Joshua Berg jaberg@uchicago.edu Jacob Homan 2-9805
jhoman@uchicago.edu

35 Harris School of Public Policy Studies Misho Ceko 2-7658
misho@uchicago.edu Mirela Munteanu 4-4794                                                 

mmuntean@uchicago.edu 

36 Crown Family School Of Social Work Esty Gur 2-1433
egur@uchicago.edu   

39 UChicago Professional Education Kandy Christensen 5-0626
kchristensen1@uchicago.edu Jennifer Hardney 5-0626                              

jhardney@uchicago.edu

40 Academic Offices Mark Kaplan 2-9672                                                               
mkaplan1@uchicago.edu Geertrui Spaepen 2-8925                                               

	spaepen@uchicago.edu

41 Oriental Institute Brendan Bulger 4-9886
bpbulger@uchicago.edu   

42 Academic Offices Mark Kaplan 2-9672                                                               
mkaplan1@uchicago.edu Geertrui Spaepen 2-8925                                               

	spaepen@uchicago.edu

43 International House Timothy Bauhs 2-3790
tbauhs@uchicago.edu Odessa Simms 2-1505                                                                                                   

osimms@uchicago.edu 

44 Information Technology Services Dylan Westring 2-7354                                           
westring@uchicago.edu Michelle Cade 2-8804                                                      

cade@uchicago.edu

45 The University of Chicago Library David Borycz 2-2494
dnborycz@uchicago.edu   

46 Graham School Of Cont. Liberal And Prof. Studies Kandy Christensen 5-0626
kchristensen1@uchicago.edu

Andriana 
Scaramella

2-1725                              
ascaramella@uchicago.edu

47 Rockefeller Memorial Chapel Timothy Bauhs 2-3790
tbauhs@uchicago.edu Odessa Simms 2-1505                                                                                                   

osimms@uchicago.edu 
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EXEC UNIT NAME FINANCE (secondary)FINANCE (primary)

50 University Offices Maria Romanucci 2-8815
mromanucci@uchicago.edu

56 The University of Chicago Press Chris Heiser 2-2998
cheiser@press.uchicago.edu Sandy Chippas 2-1705

schippas@press.uchicago.edu

58 Office of Campus and Student Life Timothy Bauhs 2-3790
tbauhs@uchicago.edu Odessa Simms 2-1505                                                                                                   

osimms@uchicago.edu 

59 Enrollment And Student Advancement Meredith Daw 4-7932
daw@uchicago.edu Rachael Ward 2-7043                                                  

rcward@uchicago.edu

60 Alumni Relations and Development Suzanne Baker 2-7536
s-baker1@uchicago.edu John Sanchez 2-7541

john2@uchicago.edu

65 Office of Investments Loryn Mischke (312) 595-1014                                                                        
lmischke@inv.uchicago.edu Colleen Dove (312) 595-1000                                                        

cdove@inv.uchicago.edu

66 Strategy And Innovation Fabiola Delgado 4-3909
fabidelgado@uchicago.edu Tamara Pilot 2-4664                                                                                             

tpilot@uchicago.edu

68 Office of Campus and Student Life Auxiliaries Timothy Bauhs 2-3790
tbauhs@uchicago.edu Odessa Simms 2-1505                                                                                                   

osimms@uchicago.edu 

70 Office of Civic Engagement Edmond Lee 2-6672
elee1@uchicago.edu

71 University Communications Violet Li 7-7383                                   
vli1@uchicago.edu

75 Office of Legal Counsel Tambra Black 2-7237                                                       
tb15@uchicago.edu 

80 Office of the Vice President   and Chief Financial Offic Jasna Jackson 2-2008
omerovicj@uchicago.edu Mark Weber 2-3830                                      

markweber@uchicago.edu

81 Safety and Security Diane Ziarno 4-8657                                                                                        
dziarno@uchicago.edu 

85 Vp Of National Labs Fabiola Delgado 4-3909
fabidelgado@uchicago.edu Larry Hill 2-2060                                                                 

lhill@uchicago.edu 

86 Vice Provost For Research Interim Stacy Brown 2-1986                                                                
sfletcher@uchicago.edu 

Interim Stacy 
Brown

2-1986                                                                
sfletcher@uchicago.edu 

86 Research Computing Kimberly Grasch 2-0159
kgrasch@uchicago.edu

Interim Stacy 
Brown

2-1986                                                                
sfletcher@uchicago.edu 

86 Globus Kristin Kolesiak                                                
kkolesia@uchicago.edu

Interim Stacy 
Brown

2-1986                                                                
sfletcher@uchicago.edu 

86 Office of Research Safety Chantene Stephens 4-2707                                  
chantene@uchicago.edu

Interim Stacy 
Brown

2-1986                                                                
sfletcher@uchicago.edu 

86 University Research Administration Xiomy I Rodriguez-
Fahs

2-2098                                                                            
xrf@uchicago.edu

Interim Stacy 
Brown

2-1986                                                                
sfletcher@uchicago.edu 

90 Facilities  Services Arleta Porter 4-5907                                          
aporter@uchicago.edu Crystal Smith 2-3932                                                 

cdsmith@uchicago.edu

98 Centrally Budgeted Items Himanshu Dave 4-6684                                                                                                                                                       
himanshud@uchicago.edu   
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